
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0322000151

Location: 03-Yol-113-R10.1/R10.8

Contract Code: D

Number of Items: 48

YOLO COUNTY IN WOODLAND FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF EAST
WOODLAND OVERHEAD TO 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF S5/S113
CONNECTOR UNDERCROSSING

Jointed plain Conc Pvmt, individual slab Repl, & remove Conc Pvmt.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

3 $2,785,379.50 -20.88%

45 -$581,635.504

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $2,203,744.00 VC0000017387 FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION

550 GREENVILLE ROAD

LIVERMORE CA  94550

(925) 245-1300

00833032

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $2,690,472.50 VC0000021062 SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, INC.

13170 TELFAIR AVE

SYLMAR CA  91342

(818) 362-9200

00116307

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $2,798,496.00 VC1800002280 MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC

45 MORRISON AVE

SACRAMENTO CA  95838

(916) 283-9950

1033752

(916) 614-9520

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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05/04/2023Contract Number: 03-2G7204

Bid Opening Date: 05/04/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

4,200.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 4,200.00LUMP SUM

2,500.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 45.0 112,500.00

9,300.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 9,300.00LUMP SUM

200,000.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 200,000.00LUMP SUM

500.000005 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 15.0 7,500.00

75.000006 120120 TYPE III BARRICADE EA 11.0 825.00

5.650007 120151 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (TAPE) LF 720.0 4,068.00

1.100008 120159 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT) LF 7,330.0 8,063.00

50.000009 120198 PLASTIC TRAFFIC DRUMS EA 14.0 700.00

150.000010 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 45.0 6,750.00

2.000011 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 3,600.0 7,200.00

7,500.000012 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 7,500.00LUMP SUM

1.000013 015374 MOVE TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 3,600.0 3,600.00

1,500.000014 014105 ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 1.0 1,500.00

500.000015 015375 MOVE ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 1.0 500.00

15,000.000016 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 15,000.00LUMP SUM

900.000017 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 900.00LUMP SUM

50.000018 130610 TEMPORARY CHECK DAM LF 56.0 2,800.00

150.000019 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 4.0 600.00

4,000.000020 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 4,000.00LUMP SUM

0.300021 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 740.0 222.00

625.000022 190185 SHOULDER BACKING TON 28.0 17,500.00

2.000023 360200 BASE BOND BREAKER SQYD 8,170.0 16,340.00

185.000024 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 1,000.0 185,000.00
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05/04/2023Contract Number: 03-2G7204

Bid Opening Date: 05/04/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

620.000025 397005 TACK COAT TON 4.0 2,480.00

5.600026 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 8,590.0 48,104.00

580.000027 401050 JOINTED PLAIN CONCRETE PAVEMENT CY 1,800.0 1,044,000.00

700.000028 014864 INDIVIDUAL SLAB REPLACEMENT (F-RSC) CY 250.0 175,000.00

145.000029 418006 REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT (CY) CY 1,800.0 261,000.00

2.800030 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 180.0 504.00

9.000031 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 180.0 1,620.00

140.000032 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 5.0 700.00

40.000033 820720 FURNISH LAMINATED PANEL SIGN (1"-TYPE B) SQFT 53.0 2,120.00

22.000034 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 45.0 990.00

16.000035 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 20.0 320.00

26.000036 820790 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED) SQFT 60.0 1,560.00

395.000037 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 1.0 395.00

735.000038 820850 ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST EA 3.0 2,205.00

140.000039 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 1.0 140.00

1.000040 840623 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
36-12)

LF 3,470.0 3,470.00

1.350041 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 6,940.0 9,369.00

3.400042 846013 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 520.0 1,768.00

1.100043 846020 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 480.0 528.00

1.100044 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 4,110.0 4,521.00

1.100045 847194 CONTRAST STRIPE PAINT (1-COAT) LF 10,500.0 11,550.00

1.100046 847200 REMOVE 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 720.0 792.00

13.500047 847218 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) LF 780.0 10,530.00

9.000048 847222 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 36-12) LF 390.0 3,510.00
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$2,203,744.00Bid Amount:
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05/04/2023Contract Number: 03-2G7204

Bid Opening Date: 05/04/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 2,500.00 1,750.002,500.00 1,750.00

0002 207,000.00 135,000.004,600.00 3,000.00

0003 24,000.00 8,500.0024,000.00 8,500.00

0004 285,000.00 95,000.00285,000.00 95,000.00

0005 20,025.00 6,000.001,335.00 400.00

0006 1,650.00 2,090.00150.00 190.00

0007 6,876.00 3,600.009.55 5.00

0008 11,728.00 7,330.001.60 1.00

0009 1,190.00 1,960.0085.00 140.00

0010 4,500.00 4,275.00100.00 95.00

0011 100,800.00 108,000.0028.00 30.00

0012 15,000.00 15,000.0015,000.00 15,000.00

0013 5,400.00 54,000.001.50 15.00

0014 7,500.00 4,500.007,500.00 4,500.00

0015 1,500.00 500.001,500.00 500.00

0016 12,000.00 1,500.0012,000.00 1,500.00

0017 3,000.00 1,500.003,000.00 1,500.00

0018 2,800.00 1,960.0050.00 35.00

0019 5,400.00 400.001,350.00 100.00

0020 18,200.00 15,000.0018,200.00 15,000.00

0021 1,221.00 2,035.001.65 2.75

0022 13,440.00 4,200.00480.00 150.00

0023 16,340.00 57,190.002.00 7.00

0024 243,000.00 165,000.00243.00 165.00

0025 4,800.00 2,200.001,200.00 550.00

0026 53,687.50 42,950.006.25 5.00

0027 1,188,000.00 1,305,000.00660.00 725.00

0028 230,250.00 337,500.00921.00 1,350.00

0029 136,800.00 360,000.0076.00 200.00

0030 198.00 450.001.10 2.50

0031 2,970.00 1,440.0016.50 8.00

0032 725.00 750.00145.00 150.00

0033 2,305.50 1,855.0043.50 35.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0034 1,102.50 810.0024.50 18.00

0035 345.00 380.0017.25 19.00

0036 1,740.00 1,620.0029.00 27.00

0037 1,035.00 475.001,035.00 475.00

0038 3,765.00 4,950.001,255.00 1,650.00

0039 410.00 525.00410.00 525.00

0040 4,164.00 3,123.001.20 0.90

0041 10,757.00 8,328.001.55 1.20

0042 2,548.00 1,560.004.90 3.00

0043 3,768.00 480.007.85 1.00

0044 5,754.00 4,110.001.40 1.00

0045 5,775.00 10,500.000.55 1.00

0046 2,304.00 720.003.20 1.00

0047 11,466.00 9,360.0014.70 12.00

0048 5,733.00 3,120.0014.70 8.00

$2,690,472.50 $2,798,496.00Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G7204

03-YOL-113-R10.1/R10.8

5/4/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

5/5/2023

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0003 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0006 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0009 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0014 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0015 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0021 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0032 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0033 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0034 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0035 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0036 (100%)VC0000017387

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

523187LODI CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G7204

03-YOL-113-R10.1/R10.8

5/4/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

5/5/2023

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0037 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0038 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0039 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

ROLL'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 0004 (37%)VC0000017387

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. PARTIAL - TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000017387

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0001 (50%)VC0000017387

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0004 (4.4%)VC0000017387

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0007 (100%)VC0000017387

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0008 (100%)VC0000017387

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0030 (100%)VC0000017387

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY PARTIAL - LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN, STRIPING REMOVAL

ONLY

VC0000017387

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600WOODLAND CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G7204

03-YOL-113-R10.1/R10.8

5/4/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

5/5/2023

CHRISP COMPANY PARTIAL - TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM FOR THEIR WORK

ONLY

VC0000017387

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0031 (100%)VC0000017387

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0040 (100%)VC0000017387

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0041 (100%)VC0000017387

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0042 (100%)VC0000017387

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0043 (100%)VC0000017387

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0044 (100%)VC0000017387

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0045 (100%)VC0000017387

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0046 (100%)VC0000017387

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0047 (100%)VC0000017387

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0048 (100%)VC0000017387

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600WOODLAND CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G7204

03-YOL-113-R10.1/R10.8

5/4/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

5/5/2023

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY, INC. ITEM 0022 (100%)VC0000017387

709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY, INC. ITEM 0024 (100%)VC0000017387

709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY, INC. ITEM 0025 (100%)VC0000017387

709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY, INC. ITEM 0026 (100%)VC0000017387

709237WINTERS CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G7204

03-YOL-113-R10.1/R10.8

5/4/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

5/5/2023

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G7204

03-YOL-113-R10.1/R10.8

5/4/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

5/5/2023

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (100%)VC1800002280

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 4 (9%)VC1800002280

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 7 (100%)VC1800002280

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 30 (100%)VC1800002280

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 40 (100%)VC1800002280

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR THEIR WORK ONLYVC1800002280

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEMS 7-8VC1800002280

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEMS 30-31VC1800002280

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEMS 40-48VC1800002280

374600WOODLAND CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 3 (100%)VC1800002280

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 6 (100%)VC1800002280

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA
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5/5/2023

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 9 (100%)VC1800002280

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 21 (100%)VC1800002280

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 32 (100%)VC1800002280

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEMS 21-22VC1800002280

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEMS 32-39VC1800002280

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N' ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 4 (91%)VC1800002280

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N' ROCK CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1800002280

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

VINTAGE PAVING ITEM 22 (100%)VC1800002280

709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING ITEM 24 (100%)VC1800002280

709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING ITEMS 24-26VC1800002280

709237WINTERS CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 27 (3%)VC1800002280

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

764893BAKERSFIELD CA
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5/5/2023

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 28 (6%)VC1800002280

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE SAWCUTTING ONLYVC1800002280

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE SAWCUTTING ONLYVC1800002280

764893BAKERSFIELD CA
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